
H55-R

H65-R

H80-R

H65-SM 

H65-A	  

H55-IW	

H65-IW	

H55-LCR	

P65-R	

P65-IW

P80-R

P80-IW

P80-SM 

P80-A 

E65-R

E80-R

E80-A 

E80-IW

PB BRACKET 

PB-7R

PB-8R

PB-9R

PB-8R 

PB-10R 

PB-6x9

PB-7x10

PB-8x12

PB-8R

PB-7x10

PB-9R

PB-8x12

PB-9R 

PB-11R (Coming Soon!) 

PB-8R

PB-9R

PB-11R (Coming Soon!) 
 

PB-8x12

WOOFER SIZE / APPLICATION

5-1/2” Round In-Ceiling

6-1/2” Round In-Ceiling

8” Round In-Ceiling

6-1/2” Round In-Ceiling with  
�'�X�D�O���'�L�U�H�F�W�L�R�Q�D�O���6�R�X�Q�G�4�H�O�G™

6-1/2” Round In-Ceiling with  
30°-Angled Guided SoundField ™

5-1/2” In-Wall

6-1/2” In-Wall

5-1/2” Left/Center/Right In-Wall

6-1/2” Round In-Ceiling 

6-1/2” In-Wall 

8” Round In-Ceiling

8” In-Wall 

8” Round In-Ceiling with  
�'�X�D�O���'�L�U�H�F�W�L�R�Q�D�O���6�R�X�Q�G�4�H�O�G™ 

8” Round In-Ceiling with  
30°-Angled Guided SoundField ™

6-1/2” Round In-Ceiling 

8” Round In-Ceiling

8” Round In-Ceiling with  
30°-Angled Guided SoundField ™

8” In-Wall

FIREBOX & BACKBOX

FBX-50

FBX-60 

FBX-60 

BX-10R 

FBX-160

FBX-60

FBX-160

 

 

FBX-60

SQUARE GRILL OPTION

YES

YES

YES

YES 

YES 

YES

YES

YES 

YES 

YES

YES

YES

	

Accessories

Innovative Technology  
�0�D�N�H�V���W�K�H���'�L�•�H�U�H�Q�F�H

Tweeter Technology 

Pure-Titanium Tweeter Dome (PTD ™)	 •		

X-PAL™ Tweeter with Exclusive Perforated 		  •	 •  
Phase-Aligning (PPA™) Tweeter Lens	 		  	

�5�H�G�X�F�H�G���(�G�J�H���'�L�•�U�D�F�W�L�R�Q�����5�(�'™) Technology 	 	 •	 •  
(Patent Pending) with Added Heat Dissipation 	

Bass/Midrange Technology 

Mineral-Filled Polypropylene Cone 	 •	 •	

Patented Active Ridge Technology (ART™) 	 	 •	 •

X-PAL™ Brushed Pure-Aluminum Cone Driver	 		  •

Die-Cast Aluminum Chassis	 	 •	 •

Oversized, High-Power-Handling Voice Coil	 		  •

Features/Functions

�'�X�D�O���'�L�U�H�F�W�L�R�Q�D�O���6�R�X�Q�G�4�H�O�G™ Model	 •	 •	

�����r���$�Q�J�O�H�G���*�X�L�G�H�G���6�R�X�Q�G�4�H�O�G™ Model 	 •	 •	 •

Bezel-Free Micro-Perf Grille 	 •	 •	 •

Rigid ABS Clamps 	 •		

Die-Cast Aluminum Clamps  	 	 •	 •  
for easy installation 

Translucent Polycarbonate Cover 	 	 • 	 • 	  
protects against dust and insulation	 		

Designed and Manufactured in our  
Canadian Facility


